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Lindsay Unified School District
371 E. Hermosa  •  Lindsay, CA 93247

Website: www.lindsay.k12.ca.us 
559/562-5111  •  fax 559/562-6145   

Grades K-12  •  ADA 4,121

Brian Griffin, Superintendent (bgriffin@lindsay.k12.ca.us)................................... 562-5111, ext. 5109
Claudia Vasquez, Executive Secretary to the Superintendent 
(cvasquez@lindsay.k12.ca.us)................................................................................. 562-5111, ext. 5109
Laura Cortes, Director, Student & Community Services
(laurac@lindsay.k12.ca.us) .....................................................................................562-5111, ext. 5145
Sandra Espinoza, Director, Migrant Region 24 (sespinoza@lindsay.k12.ca.us)....... 562-5111, ext. 5125
Frank Silveira, Executive Director of Human Resources 
(fsilverira@lindsay.k12.ca.us).................................................................................. 562-5111, ext. 5121 
Cinnamon Scheufele, Executive Director, Curriculum and Instruction 
(csheufele@lindsay.k12.ca.us).................................................................................. 562-5111, ext 5710
Grant Schimelpfening, Assistant Superintendent, Administrative Services 
(gschimelpfening@lindsay.k12.ca.us) ......................................................................562-5111, ext. 5113

Board of Trustees
Alex Flores (Area 5)............................................................................................................... President 
Jean Miller-Rincon (Area 2)........................................................................................................Clerk
Aracelli Arredondo-Lona (Provisional Appt.) (Area 3)............................................................ Member
Vahnn Blue (Area 1)............................................................................................................... Member
Perla Soria, Ed.D. (Area 4)......................................................................................................Member

Trustee Meeting Date: second and fourth Mondays of the month

Elementary Schools
Jefferson Elementary School, K-8, 333 N. Westwood St., Lindsay 93247
Robert Gonzales, Principal (robgonzales@lindsay.k12.ca.us)
Laura Lopez, Secretary (llopez@lindsay.k12.ca.us)................................................................ 562-6303
Kennedy Elementary School, K-8, 1701 E. Tulare Rd., Lindsay 93247
Antonia Ramirez, Principal (antoniar@lindsay.k12.ca.us)
Marisabel Lemus, Secretary (marisabellemus@lindsay.k12.ca.us).......................................... 562-5466
Lincoln Elementary School, K-8, 851 N. Stanford, Lindsay 93247
Tisha Larkin-Barnes, Principal (tbarnes@lindsay.k12.ca.us)
Marlene Medina, Secretary (mmedina@lindsay.k12.ca.us).....................................................562-2571
Reagan Elementary School, K-8, 340 N. Harvard, Lindsay 93247
Rachel Arredondo, Principal (rarredondo@lindsay.k12.ca.us)
Sandra Loftin, Secretary (sloftin@lindsay.k12.ca.us).............................................................. 562-1311
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Roosevelt Elementary School, K-8, 461 W. Hickory, Lindsay 93247
Brett Grimm, Principal (brgrimm@lindsay.k12.ca.us) 
Dawn Phajit, Secretary (dphajit@lindsay.k12.ca.us).............................................................. 562-7208
Washington Elementary School, K-8, 451 E. Samoa, Lindsay 93247
Matt Diggle, Principal (mdiggle@lindsay.k12.ca.us)
Amalia Flores, Secretary (aflores@lindsay.k12.ca.us)..............................................................562-5916

Charter Schools
Loma Vista Charter, K-12, 290 N. Harvard, Lindsay 93247
Amalia Lopez, Principal (amlopez@lindsay.k12.ca.us)
Rocio Vasquez, Student Advocate (rovasquez@lindsay.k12.ca.us) ..........................................562-5913

Adult, Community Day, and High Schools
J.J. Cairns Continuation High School, 9-12, 290 N. Harvard, Lindsay 93247
Amalia Lopez, Principal (amlopez@lindsay.k12.ca.us)
Vanessa Pizano, Office Manager (vpizano@lindsay.k12.ca.us)................................................562-5913
Lindsay Adult School, 290 N. Harvard, Lindsay 93247
Amalia Lopez, Principal (amlopez@lindsay.k12.ca.us)
Vanessa Pizano, Office Manager (vpizano@lindsay.k12.ca.us)................................................562-5913	
Lindsay Community Day, 7-12, 290 N. Harvard, Lindsay 93247
Amalia Lopez, Principal (amlopez@lindsay.k12.ca.us)
Vanessa Pizano, Office Manager (vpizano@lindsay.k12.ca.us)................................................562-5913	
Lindsay High School, 9-12, 1849 E. Tulare Rd., Lindsay 93247
Cindy Alonzo, Principal (calonzo@lindsay.k12.ca.us)
Samantha Gonzalez, Secretary (samgonzalez@lindsay.k12.ca.us)...........................................562-5911


